
DATE 17 06 23 LIEU Saint-Symphorien 1-2-3 SCRATCH.xlsm
CLUB ORGANISATEUR ASL PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 1-2-3 CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée
1 COURCIER THOMAS VS FERTOIS 0
2 DROUET FREDDY US SETRAM 50
3 FOUCAULT QUENTIN VSGA 45
4 MACHEFER ARMAND AC LONGUÉ 40
5 PARSONS JAMES VC VERROIS 35
6 TOURNELLE NICOLAS ACB 30
7 LEHIR CYRIL VC LIONNAIS 0 monte en 1
8 FROGER OLIVIER EC BELINOISE 20
9 LEGEAY EPINEAU BAPTISTE ACB 20
10 TEILLET ALEXIS VA 20
11 DELANDE XAVIER DURTAL 50 6
12 AMEDEE ENZO MVC BEAUFORTAIS 0 monte en 2
13 REZE STÉPHANE ASL 50 6
14 JUDALET RENAULT MATHIAS ACB 20
15 LELEU JOHANNE US NOGENTAISE 45 4
16 BONIFAIT PAUL CCCP 20
17 BLERIOT ALEXANDRE FRENCH CAMARADERIE 20
18 AVRIL RENE VC LIONNAIS 0
19 LERICHE GAËL VSGA 20
20 TETETOUX CLEMENT SARTHE GASSEAU 0
21 DELANDE BAPTISTE DURTAL 20
22 LE HELLAY ARNAUD CC LA SUZE 20
23 TEILLET BRUNO VC VERROIS 20
24 GASNIER TOM SARTHE GASSEAU 0
25 BLARY RENAUD US SETRAM 20
26 GRAFFIN ANTHONY UC SILLÉ G 20
27 GUIN CHRISTOPHER UC MONTGESNOISE 20
28 LECACHEUX CHRISTOPHE VA 20
29 TOSONI LAURENT VC VERROIS 20
30 DOUSSET MICKAËL EC BELINOISE 20
31 COLLET PROSPER LE MANS TRI 0
32 MARIDET OLIVIER CCCP 20
33 ROHEE CLÉMENT MSV 0
34 GICQUEL CÉDRIC CC LA SUZE 20
35 THEROUX ARNAUD UCMN 20
36 VICTOR SÉBASTIEN EC CHANGE 0
NC JARRY CHRISTOPHE US SETRAM 20
NC BARRIER THIBAULT VSGA 20
NC TAUPIN FRÉDÉRIC EC BELINOISE 20
NC SIMONIN CEDRIC VA 20
NC GAULTIER MIGUEL CYCLOS MESLINOIS 20
NC GASNIER ROMARIC CC LA SUZE 20
NC PAILLETTE JEROME UC SILLE G 20
NC AMEDEE NICOLAS MV BEAUFORT 0
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36



DATE 17 06 23 LIEU Saint-Symphorien 1-2-3 SCRATCH.xlsm
CLUB ORGANISATEUR ASL PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 1 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 COURCIER THOMAS VS FERTOIS 0 8
2 DROUET FREDDY US SETRAM 20 6
3 FOUCAULT QUENTIN VSGA 20 4
4 MACHEFER ARMAND AC LONGUÉ 20 2
5 PARSONS JAMES VC VERROIS 20 1
6 TOURNELLE NICOLAS ACB 20
7 FROGER OLIVIER EC BELINOISE 20
8 LEGEAY EPINEAU BAPTISTE ACB 20
9 TEILLET ALEXIS VA 20
10 JUDALET RENAULT MATHIAS ACB 20
11 DELANDE BAPTISTE DURTAL 20
12 GASNIER TOM SARTHE GASSEAU 0
13 BLARY RENAUD US SETRAM 20
14 GRAFFIN ANTHONY UC SILLÉ G 20
15 COLLET PROSPER LE MANS TRI 0
NC JARRY CHRISTOPHE US SETRAM 20

16
15
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DATE 17 06 23 LIEU Saint-Symphorien 1.xlsm
CLUB ORGANISATEUR ASL PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 2 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 LEHIR CYRIL VC LIONNAIS 0
2 DELANDE XAVIER DURTAL 20
3 BONIFAIT PAUL CCCP 20
4 AVRIL RENE VC LIONNAIS 0
5 TETETOUX CLEMENT SARTHE GASSEAU 0
6 TEILLET BRUNO VC VERROIS 20
7 LECACHEUX CHRISTOPHE VA 20
8 TOSONI LAURENT VC VERROIS 20
9 DOUSSET MICKAËL EC BELINOISE 20

NC BARRIER THIBAULT VSGA 20
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DATE 17 06 23 LIEU st symphorien 1 2
CLUB ORGANISATEUR ASL PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 3 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 AMEDEE ENZO MVC BEAUFORTAIS 0
2 REZE STÉPHANE ASL 20
3 LELEU JOHANNE US NOGENTAISE 20
4 BLERIOT ALEXANDRE FRENCH CAMARADERIE 20
5 LERICHE GAËL VSGA 20
6 LE HELLAY ARNAUD CC LA SUZE 20
7 GUIN CHRISTOPHER UC MONTGESNOISE 20
8 MARIDET OLIVIER CCCP 20
9 ROHEE CLÉMENT MSV 0
10 GICQUEL CÉDRIC CC LA SUZE 20
11 THEROUX ARNAUD UCMN 20
12 VICTOR SÉBASTIEN EC CHANGE 0
NC TAUPIN FRÉDÉRIC EC BELINOISE 20
NC SIMONIN CEDRIC VA 20
NC GAULTIER MIGUEL CYCLOS MESLINOIS 20
NC GASNIER ROMARIC CC LA SUZE 20
NC PAILLETTE JEROME UC SILLE G 20
NC AMEDEE NICOLAS MV BEAUFORT 0
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DATE 17 06 23 LIEU Saint-Symphorien
CLUB ORGANISATEUR ASL PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 4 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 BASOGE MICKAËL PB 80 8
2 GUILLEMET HUBERT US NOGENTAISE 45 6
3 BLANCHET JÉRÔME BOCAGE MAYENNAIS  40 4
4 GRENECHE FRANCIS US NOGENTAISE 35 2
5 COTEREAU JÉRÔME PB 30 1
6 NICOLAS DOMINIQUE VC LIONNIS 0
7 FOUCAULT STÉPHANE ASL 20
8 Z61 MAUVE PIERRE UCAD FFC 0
9 LELIEVRE TONY ACB 20
10 COLLEE STÉPHANE PB 20
11 BOUTEILLER TONY CC LA SUZE 20
12 TETEDOUX THOMAS ACB 20
13 THOMY FABIAN MVC BEAUFORT 0
14 LEGUAY XAVIER US NOGENTAISE 20
15 GAUCHER THIERRY UC SILLE G 20
16 TESSIER MICHEL ASL 20
17 CHADAL SÉBASTIEN CYCLOS MESLINOIS 20
18 BESANCON FRANCIS UC SILLE G 20
19 BONIFAIT ALBAN CCCP 20
20 BELLANGER JOËL PB 20
21 MAUREY HERVÉ ASL 20
22 HAMON OLIVIER VA 20
NC LEMONNIER YANNICK PB 20
NC DESMOULINS YOHAN ACB 20
NC GOURDIN LAURENT UCMN 20
NC GOURDIN FRÉDÉRIC UCMN 20
NC VIDAL PASCAL ASL 20
NC BLIN VINCENT VSGA 20
NC MIDELET PIERRICK VC CONLIE 0
NC Z61 LECOGUIC JESUS UCAD 0
NC LEPESTEUR PATRICK AC BAYEUX 0
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DATE 17 06 23 LIEU Saint-Symphorien
CLUB ORGANISATEUR ASL PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 5 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 Z10 BOURDET YANNICK RC ST ANDRE 0 Monte en 4
2 LEVOYE THIERRY CC LA SUZE 50 6
3 LEGUY JIMMY ESCC 45 4
4 DELHOMMEAU GUILLAUME VSGA 40 2
5 BONIFAIT YANNICK UC MONTGESNOISE 35 1
6 LEGUY BRUNO ESCC 30
7 FOURNIERE BRUNO EC BELINOISE 20
8 COUBARD MARC CC LA SUZE 20
9 BLEU NOËL CCCP 20
10 HEROIN PATRICK US NOGENTAISE 20
11 PATAULT BRUNO PB 20
12 BRODIN CHRISTIAN US NOGENTAISE 20
13 ESQUIBER RODOLPHE US NOGENTAISE 20
14 SICAULT JEAN-MARC UC AIGURANDE  0
15 BRAULT JACKY CYCLOS MESLINOIS 20
16 MOUSSUS PIERRE ASL 20
17 BICHET FABRICE EC MAYENNE 0
18 TREHET DANIEL VSGA 20
19 RABOUEL MAYRIG MSV  0
20 ESLAUT DOMINIQUE DURTAL 20
21 CHOLIERE FRANCK CCCP 20
22 BOIGNE JUDICAËL US NOGENTAISE 20
23 GESTEAU DAVID VSGA 20
24 COUTABLE EMMANUEL UCMN 0
25 LEGOT JACKY ESCC 20
26 TROULLIARD JOËL LAVAL  0
27 ROQUET JEAN MARIE UC MONTGESNOISE 20
28 HOUDAYER LAURENT PB 20
29 GALAIS JÉRÉMY CC LA SUZE 20
30 CHARON ELISA PB 20
31 PROU PASCAL LOUPLANDE SL 20
32 BONIFAIT JÉRÔME CCCP 20
33 JOUET JEAN-CLAUDE CYCLO MELINOIS 20
34 BRAJDIC CHRISTOPHE UCMN 20
35 MACHEFER JUSTINE VC VERROIS 20
36 BARREAU LUCIE VA 0
NC GOUPIL JOËL PB 20
NC SAUVAGE THIERRY CC LA SUZE 20
NC GEORGES JACKY PB 20
NC GUEDON JEAN-LOUIS VSGA 20
NC MOREAU PIERRE ASL 20
NC TEZE PHILIPPE UC SILLE G 20
NC COLLET PROSPER ESCC 20
NC CHESSERON DIDIER ASL 20
NC ESPIASSE CABAU MICHEL US NOGENTAISE 20
NC MONTJOTIN ARNAUD CC LA SUZE 20 Monte en 4
NC RABOUEL PASCAL MSV  0
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DATE 17 06 23 LIEU Saint-Symphorien
CLUB ORGANISATEUR ASL PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE Cadets CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 BALDASSARRE LUCAS SARTHE GASSEAU 0 8
2 NICOLAS TYLANN VC LIONNAIS 0 6
3 PILON MARIUS VSGA 20 4
4 AMEDEE TIMOTHEE MVC BEAUFORT 0 2
5 CHARTRAIN OLIVIER US NOGENTAISE 20 1
6 BLANCHET TITOUAN VC LOUVIGNE 0
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DATE 17 06 23 LIEU Saint-Symphorien
CLUB ORGANISATEUR ASL PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE Minimes CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 FROGER AODREN BRETTE SPORTIF 0
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